
THE W 90 FT OF LOT 7 BAYA SURVEY
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13768 CR 132
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LAKE CITY INVESTMENT 

MARLON M IVEY

1069/1883 12/28/2005 WD Q I 165,000
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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

HX Base Yr

1135 NE COASTLINE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,087 48.1950 53.98 58,676 1930 1930 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 936

BAS 936 100 936 27,789

FEP 98 80 78 2,316

UOP 21 20 4 119

USP 198 35 69 2,049

1,253 1,087 32,272

BAS= W9 UOP= N7 W3 S7 E3 $ W3FEP= N7 W14 S7 E14$ W14 S36 E4
USP= S9 E22 N9 W22$ E22 N36$.
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 17,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 4,350


